‘&M OT 10/31/2024 7:59 PM
Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 63102-200122

Description: 9.65 mi of road rehabilitation including concrete inlay, pavement repairs, drainage replacement and adjustment, hot mix
asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, intelligent transportation system upgrades, freeway lighting, pavement markings,
signing, traffic signals and retaining wall repairs on 1-696 from Lahser Road to Dequindre Road. Bridge work including
superstructure replacement of Z03 (Church Street Plaza bridge over 1-696), two structure deck replacements over 1-696
and bridge preventative maintenance work on 58 structures over 1-696 from Lahser Road to Meredith Drive in the cities
of Southfield, Lathrup Village, Oak Park, Huntington Woods, Pleasant Ridge, Royal Oak, Ferndale, Madison Heights,
Hazel Park and Warren, Oakland and Macomb Counties. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranties and a 5 year pavement performance warranty. This project is an OJT VIP project. Please see
Special Provision for Preparation and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary Incentive Program
Projects.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 002

Contract ID: 56044-208913

Description: Bridge reconstruction and rehabilitation of 2 structures including bridge replacement with 42-inch prestressed carbon
fiber bulb tee beams and a 14-foot non-motorized path and approach work on M-30 over US-10 and on US-10
Eastbound over Sanford Lake, Midland County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty. This
project is an OJT VIP project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job

Training Voluntary Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor

00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 25000-218287

Description: Overhead flashing beacon installation and tree removals on Bristol Road at Vassar Road in the city of Burton, Genesee
County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible
to bid as a prime contractor. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Aima, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014
Email:

Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 21000-219907

Description: 7.67 mi of installation of recessed pavement markings on County Road 483 from beginning of pavement northerly to
M-183, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 41000-218289

Description: Installation of rectangular rapid flashing beacons, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on various routes in the city
of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Mi Ph: (269)345-0134

Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 02011-128764

Description: Bridge rehabilitation and reconstruction including superstructure replacement, end header replacement, deck patching,
substructure repair and approach work on US-41 over West Branch of Whitefish River and Huber Creek, Alger County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, MI Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
02526 Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI Ph: (262)524-1800

Email: ztiquote@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (262)524-1840
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 81075-215769

Description: 0.78 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, signing, guardrail and pavement markings and bridge reconstruction of 2

structures with precast concrete bulb-tee beams at Warren Road over US-23 and Joy Road over US-23 north,
Washtenaw County. This project includes a 2 year performance warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00129

00139

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor
Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (419)445-1015

Email: amymorman@mbcholdings.com
Fax: (419)446-2626

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 008

Contract ID: 82111-213617

Description: 6.64 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, full depth concrete pavement repairs, guardrail and pavement

markings on I-75 mainline and CD Ramp and on M-10 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00866

00891

01682

05336

07550

08962

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (517)676-3700

Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758

Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net

Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 72061-216769

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including structural steel cleaning and coating and pin and hanger assembly replacement on I-75

business loop over I-75, Roscommon and Crawford Counties. This project includes a 2 year steel coating warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

03381

04754

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, MI

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (734)522-2440

Email:

Fax: (734)522-6022

Ph: (219)531-5300

Email: Bids@civilcoatings.com

Fax: (219)531-5301

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 010

Contract ID: 20015-218681

Description: 4.71 mi of tree clearing on I-75 from existing crossover north of I-75 Business Loop Exit northerly to M-93 in the city of

Grayling, Crawford County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00616

01130

03175

07112

07550

07838

08797

Vendor

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml

Alpine Tree Service, LLC - Newaygo, MI

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Aima, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (517)857-3700

Email:

Fax: (517)857-3985

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (989)553-0240

Email:

Fax: (989)658-8513

Ph: (231)629-9493

Email: RFP@alpinetree.com
Fax:

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnllc.com
Fax: (989)731-1729

Ph: (989)681-3014

Email:

Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number: 011

Contract ID: 80072-210876

Description: 0.10 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, culvert replacement, drainage upgrades, guardrail, signing and pavement

markings on M-40 south of 24th Avenue at the Brandywine Lake Drain, Van Buren County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00134

00139

00152

00356

01130

01501

02123

02517

02748

02946

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207

Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)949-0800

Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (517)852-1536

Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240

Ph: (269)793-7531

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 80072-210876

Description: 0.10 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, culvert replacement, drainage upgrades, guardrail, signing and pavement
markings on M-40 south of 24th Avenue at the Brandywine Lake Drain, Van Buren County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 41031-200652

Description: 2.41 mi of hot mix asphalt milling, resurfacing and road widening for extension of third lane, pavement inlay, signal
modernization and pavement markings on M-37 from 60th Street north to 44th Street in the city of Kentwood, Kent
County. This project includes a 3 year and a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number:

013 Contract ID: 49025-217214

Description: 7.31 mi of paver placed surface seal, overband crack fill, cold milling, underdrain, guardrail improvements, shoulder
corrugations, fog seal and pavement markings on I-75 from M-123 to M-134, Mackinac County. This project includes a

3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00014

00253

00987

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 36023-221561

Description: 2.45 mi of hot mix asphalt micro cold milling, edge trimming and hand patching, overband crack fill, paver placed surface
seal, centerline corrugations and shoulder corrugations, shoulder gravel, and pavement markings on M-69 from west of
Lake Mary Road to east of Mansfield Cutoff and on US-141 from the Michigan State line northerly to south of the CN
Railroad bridge, Dickinson County. This project includes a 3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 80071-211815

Description: 58.99 mi of application of centerline and edgeline pavement markings on various routes, Cass, Van Buren and Berrien
Counties.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number:

016 Contract ID: 20032-218677

Description: 0.06 mi of hot mix asphalt shoulder reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, traffic signal upgrades, signing and

pavement markings on M-93 at Airport Road, Crawford County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00987

03727

07550

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823

Ph: (989)895-5861

Email:

Fax: (989)895-8905

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 66051-208478

Description: 5.52 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, culvert wingwall replacement, concrete curb and gutter, drainage,
guardrail and pavement markings on M-26 from US-45 to M-38 West Junction, Ontonagon County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00014

00196

00987

01130

01183

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

Mathy Construction Company - Onalaska, WI

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

Ph: (608)783-6411
Email:

Fax: (608)783-4311

Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 73051-211096

Description: 8.38 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete joint repairs and pavement markings on M-13 from
M-57 north to Fry Road, Saginaw County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905

Page: 19 of 62



‘@M OT 10/31/2024 7:59 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 62011-219317

Description: 2.91 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, detail 7 and 8 joint repairs, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and
ramps, crack sealing and pavement markings on M-82 from Green Avenue easterly to Merchant Road and Main Street
southernly to 56th Street in the city of Fremont, Newaygo County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 020

Contract ID: 08011-200161

Description: 5.22 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, guardrail work and pavement markings on M-43 from Schultz
Road north to M-37, Barry County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 21022-217324

Description: 1.97 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder aggregate, berm grading, shoulder corrugations and
pavement markings on US-2 from east of south of 20th Avenue to west of 18.3 Road in the city of Escanaba, Delta
County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Report v1

Call Number:

022 Contract ID: 82122-213665

Description: Bridge reconstruction including deck replacement, substructure patching, structural steel repairs, rocker bearing
realignment, partial painting and approach work on Virgil Street over 1-96 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This

project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00139

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com

Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 82194-214055

Description: 0.31 mi of high friction surface treatment and pavement markings on southbound I-75 over Michigan Avenue in the city
of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00252 Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)946-2077
Email: ereading@progress-company.com
Fax: (734)946-7203

02551 Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml Ph: (734)464-3800
Email:
Fax: (734)420-1781
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371
Email: brandon@swcdlic.com
Fax: (810)798-2544

Page: 24 of 62



“

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

10/31/2024 7:59 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Report v1

Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 82061-219766

Description: 0.94 mi of full depth concrete pavement repairs and pavement markings on US-12BR from Rawsonville Road and

Denton Road, Wayne County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00866

00891

01682

01846

05336

06903

07550

07714

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Mi

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Clark Lake, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (517)676-3700
Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (734)284-8770

Email:

Fax: (734)284-9790

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (313)962-0400

Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (517)938-5156

Email: julie@rigidconst.com
Fax: (517)938-8219

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 43022-217134

Description: 3.26 mi of single course chip and fog seal, overband crack fill, guardrail replacement and pavement markings on US-10
from east of M-37 easterly to west of Twin Creek Road in the village of Baldwin, Lake County. This project includes a 2
year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Email:
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 59023-212064

Description: 10.83 mi of single course chip seal with fog seal, guardrail replacement, and pavement and shoulder repairs and
pavement markings on M-57 from east of M-66 easterly to Fish Creek, Montcalm County. This project includes a 2 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Email:
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 52061-219444

Description: 11.16 mi of paver placed surface seal, overband crack filling, hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement
markings on M-28 from US-41 easterly to the east Marquette County line, Marquette County. This project includes a 3
year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 41000-219382

Description: 0.01 mi carpool lot hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and widening, earthwork, tree removal, drainage and
pavement markings on US-131 at West River Drive, Kent County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those
approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml Ph: (616)877-4000
Email:
Fax: (616)877-4096
00745 Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-3618

Email: Estimating@Ioiskaycontracting.com
Fax: (989)753-4711
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Email:
Fax: (517)852-2240
06923 Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, MI Ph: (231)796-5267
Email: excavtgfredmyers@yahoo.com
Fax:
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml Ph: (616)527-9352
Email:
Fax: (616)527-8424

Page: 29 of 62



‘@M OT 10/31/2024 7:59 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 48042-219503

Description: 6.73 mi of paver placed surface seal, overband crack fill, corrugations, fog seal, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on M-28 from east of M-123 to west of Borgstrom Road, Luce County. This project includes a 3 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number:

030 Contract ID: 64014-221065

Description: 3.87 mi of micro-surfacing, single course chip seal with overband crack fill, and fog seal on US-31 from Winston Road to
north of M-20, Oceana County. This project includes a 2 year and a 3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
05827

06439

07091

Vendor

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH

Contact Information

Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com

Fax: (715)341-1054
Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:

Fax: (810)724-4524
Ph: (614)276-5501
Email:

Fax: (614)276-0570
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 64022-221052

Description: 8.00 mi of single course chip and fog seal with overband crack fill on M-20 from east of Oceana Drive to east of 144th
Avenue, Oceana County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Email:
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 31013-219859

Description: 2.28 mi of single chip and fog seal, overband crack filling and pavement markings on M-26 from the north village limits
of Lake Linden northwesterly to Winona Street, Houghton County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05803 Pitlik & Wick, Inc. - Eagle River, WI Ph: (715)479-7488
Email:
Fax: (715)479-7438
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number:

033 Contract ID: 70841-211492

Description: 1.29 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder aggregate, guardrail and pavement markings on Old

M-45 from the Grand River east to M-45, Ottawa County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number:

034 Contract ID: 13044-219405

Description: 1.09 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on 1-94BL from the east city limits of
Marshall to 19 Mile Road and 1-94 eastbound exit and entrance ramps to the 1-94BL, Calhoun County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 21000-216872

Description: 2.34 mi of hot mix asphalt wedging and overlay, aggregate shoulders and permanent pavement markings on Danforth
Road from County Road 414 S to the city limits of Escanaba, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 21000-220384

Description: 10.67 mi of hot mix asphalt wedging and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on 33rd/33.5 Road
from Forest Highway-13 to the Schoolcraft County line, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number:

037 Contract ID: 03000-214789

Description: 1.14 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
Blue Star Highway from 141st Avenue to 143rd Avenue, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 09000-220011-2

Description: 2.87 mi of concrete pavement repairs, shoulder trenching and widening and pavement markings on Wilder Road from

Patterson Road to Marquette Avenue, from Bangor Road to Patterson Road and from Marquette Avenue to Tiernan
Road, Truman Parkway from Wilder Road to Marquette Avenue and Tiernan Road from Prairie Street to Wilder Road in
the city of Bay City, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00866

00891

01682

05336

07550

07714

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Clark Lake, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (517)676-3700
Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net

Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (517)938-5156

Email: julie@rigidconst.com

Fax: (517)938-8219

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 55000-221182

Description: 12.20 mi of application of recessed pavement markings on various routes, Menominee County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 82000-220393

Description: 11.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete median islands and sidewalk ramps and pavement
markings on various routes in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216
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Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 82000-218374

Description: Traffic signal modernization on various routes at 13 intersections in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:

Fax: (313)921-5310
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 41000-216263

Description: 0.44 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, storm sewer, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, signing and pavement
markings on Division Avenue from Fulton Street northerly to north of Crescent Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml Ph: (616)877-4000
Email:
Fax: (616)877-4096
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01393 Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml Ph: (616)691-7368
Email:
Fax:
02436 Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)458-6379
Email:
Fax: (616)458-6467
06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192
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Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 82000-216577-2

Description: 1.11 mi of removal and replacement of sidewalks and ramps, pedestrian crossing signs and pavement markings along
various routes in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, MI Ph: (734)284-8770
Email:
Fax: (734)284-9790
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486
Email: bids@merlomi.com
Fax: (248)714-5249
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:
Fax: (313)962-0404
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Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 09000-214363

Description: 1.57 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, guardrail, signing and pavement markings on Monitor Road from
Midland Road to Wilder Road, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 58000-214661

Description: 1.02 mi of superelevation corrections, shoulder widening, high friction surface treatment, rumble strips, enhanced
signing and pavement markings on Swan Creek Road from I-75 to Dixie Highway, Monroe County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number:

046 Contract ID: 12000-216403

Description: 5.82 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and pavement markings on Burr Oak Road from the West St. Joseph County line to

Mill Street, Branch County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 047

Contract ID: 77000-214532

Description: 0.75 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulder trenching, drainage and pavement

markings on Krafft Road from Parker Road to Pine Grove Road (M-136), St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00610

00656

04719

07181

07526

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Teltow Contracting, Inc. - Casco, MI

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (810)364-6881

Email: ralph@raymondexcavating.com
Fax: (810)364-6450

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (586)727-1585

Email:

Fax: (586)727-5270

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 13000-219876

Description: 8.50 mi of tree removals and clearing on T Drive S from Jackson Road to M-99, Calhoun County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
05426 Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)754-8009

Email: george@heinztree.com
Fax: (989)754-8050

05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:

08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014
Email:
Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 56000-213048

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt road reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Poseyville Road from Ashby Road to the south city limits of Midland in the city of Midland, Midland County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Email:
Fax: (989)835-8461
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Mi Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920
02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, MI Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
03175 Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml Ph: (989)553-0240
Email:
Fax: (989)658-8513
03260 The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-5890
Email:
Fax: (989)773-2978
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Email: jeffery.loomis@gmail.com
Fax: (989)775-6144

06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Email:
Fax: (989)546-4488
08190 McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-1309
Email:

Fax: (989)773-4393
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 56000-213048

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt road reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Poseyville Road from Ashby Road to the south city limits of Midland in the city of Midland, Midland County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)684-0014
Email:
Fax: (989)667-5758
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Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 79000-215506

Description: 4.30 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, aggregate shoulder, driveway approaches, sign upgrades and pavement markings
on Cemetery Road from the village limits of Cass City to Huron County line Road, Tuscola County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 051

Contract ID: 18000-218096

Description: 3.18 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and bridge reconstruction including superstructure

replacement with 18-inch steel tub girders and approach work on East Colonville Road from Eberhart Avenue to Brand
Avenue and Colonville Road over McCurran Creek, Clare County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00253

00356

01127

01401

02517

02748

02946

03134

03727

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Mi

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co

Fax: (989)773-7640

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (989)895-5861

Email:

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 18000-218096

Description: 3.18 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and bridge reconstruction including superstructure
replacement with 18-inch steel tub girders and approach work on East Colonville Road from Eberhart Avenue to Brand
Avenue and Colonville Road over McCurran Creek, Clare County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 47000-214368

Description: 0.36 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction with widening, concrete curb and gutter, signing and pavement markings on
Grand River Avenue at Cemetery Road intersection, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
02083 All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:
Fax:
07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Email:
Fax: (248)957-8757
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:
Fax: (989)761-0132
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Call Number: 053

Contract ID: 58000-220806

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including concrete overlay, superstructure and substructure patching and approach work on various

routes at multiple locations, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID
00139

02517

02946

03134

07130

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 80000-219018

Description: 0.16 mi of construction of a shared-use path along the southside of Alyworth Avenue from Kalamazoo Street to the Van
Buren Trail in the city of South Haven, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI Ph: (269)684-4438
Email:
Fax: (269)684-4466
02673 Nexgen Construction, LLC - Holland, Ml Ph: (616)499-1073
Email:
Fax:
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
05073 Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, MI Ph: (269)793-0221
Email: weick@att.net
Fax: (269)793-7330
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 11000-215348

Description: 0.53 mi of concrete shared-use path grading, concrete sidewalk, concrete ramps, slope restoration and pavement
markings on John Beers Road from South Roosevelt Road to Demorrow Road, Berrien County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI Ph: (269)684-4438
Email:
Fax: (269)684-4466
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 58000-214239

Description: 6.51 mi of pedestrian improvements including shared-use path, barrier curb and a median refuge island on along
various routes in the city of Monroe, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

02239 F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL Ph: (773)444-3474
Email: kswartz@fhpaschen.com
Fax: (777)693-0064

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 58000-219013

Description: 4.20 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path rehabilitation including base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, replacing
timber deck, rub railing and kick boards and approach work on River Raisin Heritage Trail from National Battlefield Park
to International Wildlife Refuge, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404

08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:
Fax: (989)761-0132
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 13161-219213

Description: 2.70 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramp upgrades and pavement markings on 1-94BL
(Michigan Avenue) from the Amtrak (MDOT) railroad easterly to M-96 (Columbia Avenue) and on M-96 (Columbia
Avenue) from the pavement change west of the 1-94BL (Michigan Avenue) eastbound ramp at M-96 (Columbia Avenue)
easterly to the westbound ramp gore for 1-94BL (Michigan Avenue) at M-96 (Columbia Avenue) and proceeds easterly
on [-94BL/M-96 (Michigan Avenue) to the pavement change east of 9-1/2 Mile Road (Wattles Road) in the city of Battle
Creek, Calhoun County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:

Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 67021-217313

Description: 1.89 mi of hot mix asphalt one course overlay, cold milling and resurfacing, fibermat type B, joint repairs, truck turnout
paving, carpool lot removal, underdrain cleanout and repair and pavement markings on US-10 from Lakola Road
easterly to 220th Avenue, Osceola County.

Letting Of November 01, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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